
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :11/05/2025 15.46.19

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: G.R/NCB/GOODS/24-081/082  Procurement Title: Procurement and Supply of Krishi Samagri

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Gramthan Rural Municipality

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Birat Construction
& Suppliers Pvt.
Ltd.

1885292 NPR1 ONLINE Sanima  Bank
Ltd. Sanima
Bank Ltd.
BELBARI
Morang Koshi
Pradesh Belbari
Municipality

Ithari-4, sunsari
karkisuman9@gma
il.com phone:
9817304342

 55,000.00 2027-05-31
00:00:00

11-05-2025
10:45

11-05-2025



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


